1
P/N: PM1945
KH25L2026E
REV. 1.1, NOV. 25, 2013
KH25L2026E
DATASHEET
4
P/N: PM1945

KH25L2026E
REV. 1.1, NOV. 25, 2013
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. CLOCK (MHz) Temperature Package Remark
KH25L2026EM1I-12G 86 -40~85°C 8-SOP (150mil)
45
P/N: PM1945
KH25L2026E
REV. 1.1, NOV. 25, 2013
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
KH 25 L 12M1  I G
OPTION:
G: RoHS Compliant and Halogen-free
SPEED:
12: 86MHz
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
I: Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
PACKAGE:
M1: 150mil 8-SOP
DENSITY & MODE:
2026E: 2Mb
TYPE:
L: 3V
DEVICE:
25: Serial Flash
2026E
46
P/N: PM1945
KH25L2026E
REV. 1.1, NOV. 25, 2013
PACKAGE INFORMATION
47
P/N: PM1945
KH25L2026E
REV. 1.1, NOV. 25, 2013
REVISION HISTORY
Revision No.	 Description	 Page	 Date
1.1	 1. Updated parameters for DC/AC Characteristics 	 P4,28,29 	 NOV/25/2013
	 2. Updated Erase and Programming Performance 	 P4,43
KH25L2026E
48